
Stand: 27.06.2010 / 20:30:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Plaaz-Kempe-Hof, vom 25.-27.06.2010 [201026001] 25.06.2010 - 27.06.2010

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Regina Berfelde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dream of Opera37 7.67P

2. Deon Stokes () Don Dancier119 7.58P

2. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Sokrates 129125 7.58P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) San Patriano92 7.50P

4. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) D' Artagnan 8123 7.50P

6. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Skywalker 53103 7.33

7. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Dance on Top II21 7.25

7. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Golden Daylight49 7.25

9. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Baumann126 6.92

2 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Sambapathie128 7.75P

2. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sandro Speed93 7.67P

2. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Sir Piko102 7.67P

4. Regina Berfelde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Don Revelino33 7.50P

5. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Hofperle N56 7.42P

5. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Sabrina 40289 7.42P

7. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Starlight 259106 7.33

8. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Cortina CS14 7.25

9. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Longview67 7.08

10. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Steedieks Hemmingway130 7.00

11. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Sun Shine 7124 6.92

12. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dacorio16 6.83

12. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Lady Deluxe58 6.83

14. Eva-Maria Barkhofen (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Summa cum Laude 2122 6.75

15. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Djamila 3729 6.25

4 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.A

1. B Holt-Ziriakus Dipl.-Betriebsw. (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Lauriena 260 7.80P

2. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Hofperle N56 7.50P

3. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Lausbub 42061 7.40P

3. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sandro Speed93 7.40P

5. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Sir Piko102 7.30P

5. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano117 7.30P

7. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Sabrina 40289 7.20

8. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Starlight 259106 7.00

9. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Prinz 119477 6.80

10. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Cortina CS14 6.70

11. Regina Berfelde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Don Revelino33 6.50

11. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Longview67 6.50

13. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Dambeldor18 6.40

14. Elke Meis (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Sam the Man J90 6.30

5 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Repertoire 482 7.50P

2. Roland Volkmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lewitz 264 7.40P

3. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Royal Dancer 2688 7.30P

4. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Count Up15 7.20P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W10 7.10P

5. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Dozent 10136 7.10P

7. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut54 6.90

8. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Direktor 928 6.80

9. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Her Highness Helena53 6.70

10. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano117 6.60

11. Sylvia Gustavus (Schleppjagdverein Berlin e.V.) Highlight 11755 6.50

12. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 272 6.10

13. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Prinz 119477 6.00

6 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.M

1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Repertoire 482 8.30P

2. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Count Up15 8.10P

3. Roland Volkmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lewitz 264 8.00P

4. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dominion 431 7.90P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W10 7.00

6. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 81395 6.90

7. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Her Highness Helena53 6.80

7. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus80 6.80

9. Sylvia Gustavus (Schleppjagdverein Berlin e.V.) Highlight 11755 6.70
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7 Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Trense-

1. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Dozent 10136 7.80P

2. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Befana4 7.60P

3. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Solistin 14105 7.40P

4. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 272 7.20P

5. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 4157 7.10P

6. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Leonardo 31963 6.90P

6. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Lord of the Dance69 6.90P

8. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Royal Dancer 2688 6.80

9. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Her Highness Helena53 6.70

10. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut54 6.60

11. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Elise 2241 6.50

12. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W10 6.40

13. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Rubico 15132 6.10

14. Rainer-Joachim Janenz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Westpoint 165115 6.00

15. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Fürstentraum 246 5.80

16. Sylvia Gustavus (Schleppjagdverein Berlin e.V.) Highlight 11755 5.50

17. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Delta Queen 1425 5.40

18. Elke Meis (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Calido-Fritz6 4.50

19. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Hatrik52 0.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Kandare-

1. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Dozent 10136 7.70P

2. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Smart little Boy 2104 7.60P

3. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 81395 7.50P

4. Jenny Oelmann (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dream Street38 7.40P

5. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 4157 7.00P

6. Sina Trost (RC Passin e.V.) Paletto74 6.90P

7. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut54 6.80

8. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Hatrik52 6.60

8. Sylvia Gustavus (Schleppjagdverein Berlin e.V.) Highlight 11755 6.60

10. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W10 6.50

11. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Her Highness Helena53 6.40

12. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Simply a white splash100 6.30

13. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Fürstentraum 246 6.20

14. Almut Scheler (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Delta Queen 1425 5.70

15. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Elise 2241 5.60

16. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Do it Klint129 5.30

17. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Westergärden - Paw114 5.20

18. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus80 0.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dominion 431 8.50P

2. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Delta Queen 1425 7.40P

3. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Liza 2565 7.20P

4. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Westergärden - Paw114 6.80P

5. Jenny Oelmann (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dream Street38 6.60P

6. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Lordacio71 6.50P

6. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Luminous72 6.50P

8. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Romanos 386 6.40

9. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Diagone27 6.30

10. Anna Wierzbilo (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Faust 54120 6.00

11. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Good Luck 10450 5.90

12. Marlies Holt (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Doliantos30 5.60

13. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Lord of the Dance69 5.30

14. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Simply a white splash100 5.00

15. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W10 4.80

15. Alicja Czapska () Ferdynand43 4.80

17. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Count Up15 0.00

17. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Do it Klint129 0.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Robin Hood 21685 644.00P

2. Sina Trost (RC Passin e.V.) Carrera 379 643.00P

3. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Count Up15 619.00P

3. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Diagone27 619.00P

5. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Liza 2565 618.00P

6. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Day Dream 8823 616.00P

7. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal  Rubinstar87 614.00P

8. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Luminous72 613.00P
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9. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Le Delon 262 612.00P

9. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Lordacio71 612.00P

11. Jenny Oelmann (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dream Street38 608.00

12. Marlies Holt (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Doliantos30 603.00

13. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Damara 1617 602.00

14. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Luxor 9773 599.00

15. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Good Luck 10450 593.00

16. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Lord of the Dance69 592.00

17. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Cardino 67 590.00

18. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Romanos 386 582.00

19. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Do it Klint129 560.00

20. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Prosecco 4078 558.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 2109 809.00P

2. Roland Volkmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Don Akzentus32 795.00P

3. Sina Trost (RC Passin e.V.) Carrera 379 786.00P

4. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Robin Hood 21685 781.00P

5. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Le Delon 262 746.00P

6. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Prosecco 4078 736.00P

7. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Lordacio71 718.00

8. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Cardino 67 717.00

9. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Luxor 9773 714.00

10. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Day Dream 8823 696.00

11. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Liza 2565 685.00

12. Anna Wierzbilo (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Faust 54120 683.00

13. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal  Rubinstar87 680.00

14. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Romanos 386 666.00

15. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Exclosiv42 665.00

16. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Damara 1617 628.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* -Prix St. Georges-

1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 2109 785.00P

2. Sina Trost (RC Passin e.V.) Carrera 379 755.00P

3. Roland Volkmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Don Akzentus32 744.00P

4. Sarah Kay Hübner (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Robin Hood 21685 716.00P

5. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Lordacio71 710.00P

6. Tahani Ibrahim (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) Le Delon 262 709.00

7. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Good Luck 10450 703.00

8. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Luxor 9773 684.00

9. Claudia Fallinski (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Liza 2565 663.00

10. Maria Katharina Wulff (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Luminous72 653.00

11. Sandra Werner (Flensburger RFV 1924 e.V.) Cardino 67 641.00

12. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Exclosiv42 630.00

13. Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e.V) Prosecco 4078 624.00
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